Page 1 of 3
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
Project Name
catalog No.
tyPe
Note
Date

LBW-4L(40S2)/835
LBW-4L(40S2)/840
orDEring inFormation
Sample Number: LBW-4L(40S2)/840
LBW
series
LBW - LED Utility
Wrap Luminaire
Form Factor
2 - 2’
4 - 4’
cri
8 - 83+ CRI
Dimming
(Blank) - 0-10V Continuous
Dimming
cct
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Emergency Backup
EM700 - 700lm
EM1400 - 1400lm
EM2000 - 2000lm
Controls
mms - Integrated step dimming microwave
motion sensor with sync function
os - Integrated step dimming PIR occupancy
sensor
DL - Integrated daylight harvesting
smc - Smart Control System
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120V-277V
Lumen Package
VL - Very Low Wattage
L - Low Wattage
*See energy data for details
L 8 40
Options
(Blank) (Blank)4
Page 2 of 3
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
pErFormancE
sUmmary EnErgy pErFormancE Data
DimEnsion
physicaL paramEtErs
LBW series
图面修改历程表
版本 �更日期 �更人 �更原因 �更前 �更后
47.7” (1212mm) 2.8” (71mm)
Input Voltage 120V-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor > 0.95
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy > 127 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
Controls/ Dimming Full Range 0-10V dimming standard
Dimming Range 0-10V Continuous (10-100%)
CRI > 83
CCT 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Operating Temp. -20 ~ +55 C
Rated Life 70,000 hours
Photometrics
EFFECTIVE FLOOR CAVITY REFLECTANCE: 20%
RCC
%:
80 70 50 30 10 0
RW %: 70 50 30 0 70 50 30 0 50 30 20 50 30 20 50 30 20 0
RCR: 0 1.18 1.18 1.18 1.18 1.14 1.14 1.14 0.94 1.08 1.08 1.08 1.02 1.02 1.02 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.94
1 1.07 1.02 0.97 0.93 1.03 0.99 0.95 0.78 0.94 0.9 0.87 0.89 0.86 0.84 0.84 0.82 0.8 0.77